

Distribution:

Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave. Quezon City
Tel. No.: 8588-9900 loc. 224, 226, 361, 355
Fax no.: 85889997 • e-mail: pcmcproc@gmail.com

PURCHASE ORD	DER 72725	No	72725
FOR SUPPLIES OF P. R. NO. Patho MODE OF PROCURE	DBB-2022-004 D	ated:	9/3/21
CS No.	January 14, 20	C No	

AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		r Contractor			ITION PHILS, INC.	a 1 Parañague City/Tel No : 88	301-2339
Address	•	41H F100F			CHARLES THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	1 1 aranaque City/ Territo Oc	X (4.33)
Is to be Location	made:	Materials Ma Ground Floo	Email: fbpo tion/Unit when anagement Di r, PCMC Bldg.	vision	Delivery period: 7 working Performance Security Post Cash / Cashier's / Mar PCMC O.R. No. 121626	sted: Surety Bond nager's Check No.	
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT		A	ARTICLES	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
	1 of 4		under Re Automat Machine 2 units O Specificat 1 An autom putting th the follow a. Bloo b. Antil c. Cross d. Othe 2 Random a. Dete b. Dete c. Run 3 Throughp a. 48 ss b. 37 ss c. 42 ss d. 42 ss 4 Single pie 5 With dail 6 Will prov semi-auto either by	to be provided. to be provided. to be provided. tho Vision Antions: nated machine the specimen in the spec	that can operate, process are the machine up to the releasures such as: wborn and adults) delentification (patients and generated procedures able to prioritize emergency delegation (patient) for partial Desamples (500ul) one less than: and typing (forward & reverse body screening (3 cells-for sematch per hour	ears for and analyze samples simultatesing of results without hunder desired to the samples with capacity to: for the 3 cell antibody screen the samples with capacity to: and per hour patients) per hour units) per hour which teleshould be capable to resolve incubating in different tem	sting can be done, e discrepancies perature. The
/yvt	1014					CONTRACTOR STATES	
Funding	g Code	Marion 1			ar ar ar ar ar la merenne en	TOTAL AMOUNT P	-
ODET APPRO	Chief Acco	GAS, CPA,MB ountant ALEZ ,MD, MS	gina ucas	☐ Canvass S☐ Notarized Exclusive ☐ Justification Others X	PathoBB-2022-004 of Canvass/Bids Sheet/Tender of Bids Certification of Distributor	CERTIFICATE This is to certify the today the copy of Order, and held the bound by the terms at of the contract an applicable. (Signature over product) (Signature over product)	hat I received this Purchase he Company and stipulation d other laws

White (Original) - Attachment to payment
Yellow (Duplicate) - Procurement Pink - Supply and Property



Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave., Quezon City Tel. No.: 924-66-01 to 25

PURCHASE OF	RDER	7	2725
P.R. NO. Patho MODE OF PRO		NT Dated:	9/3/21
CS No.		AC No.	
DATE OF P.O.	 January 14, 	2022	

				DATE OF P.O.	, Januar	y 14, 2022	<i></i>
TO: Sur	mlier/Dealer	Contractor	DISTRIBUTION SOLUT	ION PHILS, INC.			
Address	-			ent's Avenue, BF Homes, Phase	1. Parañagu	e City/Tel No.: 880	1-2339
			Fmail: fhndevera@distriphil	com.	·		
			Unit where delivery nagement Division	Delivery period: 7 working Bidder's Bond Posted:	days Cash	Other Terms: GSIS P	Poliny
		Ground Floor,		Cashier's/Manager's			
	Instructions			PCMC O.R. No.		Amount P	
						V77777 COCT	
tem No.	QTY.	UNIT	A	RTICLES		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
		10 11 12 13	Automatic cross-checking Blood grouping reagents we result from the National R With installations in Philip Total Number of procedur 1,200 tests Blood typing, f 24,400 tests Blood typing,	plood cout plasma separation) lood cout plasma separation) ents: 3 to 5 days cout samples and reagents cy identification. In of lot numbers cout detection and low level of previous results cyith certificate of product reference Laboratory for Immipine General Hospital and Pues that should be covered by or newborn cornewborn for adults cening, for patients (3 cells) caling, for units (pooled) ication cout separation in the series of the series	gistration (nunohemat hllippines C y the propo	CPR) from BFAD a plogy (NKTI) orthopedic Cente	·
page 2	f 4						
/yvt							
	ng Code		_		TOTAL	AMOUNT P	•
O <u>DETH</u> APPR	A. VILLEGAS Chief Acco	ountant , MD, MScHSI	Abstract of Canvass S Notarized Exclusive Justification M, MPM x OthersAC x NO	PathoBB-2022-004 of Canvass/Bids Sheet/Tender of Bids Certificate of Distributor on Reso No.2022-00-030 PA-2022-017	This i today to Purchas Compan stipulati laws app	y bound by toons of the cont	nat I received copy of this nd held the the terms and ract and other
			x NT	P-PROC-2022-054	Date:		
Distrib		hite (Origina	voucher with oth	ttached in the claim er supporting documents)	Pink	- Supply an	d Property



Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave., Quezon City Tel. No.: 924-66-01 to 25

Yellow (Duplicate) - Procurement

PURCHASE OR	DER		72725
FOR SUPPLIES P.R. NO. PathoB	OR EQUIPME: B-2022-004	NT Dated:	9/3/21
MODE OF PRO			
CS No		AC No	
	January 14.	7022 -	

				CS No DATE OF P.O	January	AC No	
TO: Su	pplier/Dealer (Contractor	DISTRIBUTION SOLUTIO	ON PHILS, INC.		- C' T- N	1 2220
Address	: <u></u>		entermall Building, #51 Presiden Email: fbpdevera@distriphil.com		<u>l, Paranaqu</u>	e City/Tel No.: 880	1-2339
is to be	made:N	ision/Section/ <u>//aterials Ma</u>	Unit where delivery nagement Division PCMC Bldg.	Delivery period: 7 working Bidder's Bond Posted: Cashier's/Manager's/	Cash		· ·
	Instructions _			PCMC O.R. No.		Amount P	
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT	AI	RTICLES		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	12,	boc _w :	6901906 Newborn Cassette	(A,B,A+B,D,ctrl,IgG) 100 tes	t/box,	10,000.0000	120,000.00
2	61	box	100 tests/ Pack, Ortho Bio 707100 ABO Reverse Group	ing Cassette 400 cassettes/	/box,	25,500.0000	1,555,500.00
3	162.666	poxW/~	400 tests/ Pack, Ortho BioVue 07930 Affirmagen (A1, B) (2x3mL) 150 test/box, 2,300.0000 374,131.8				
4	32		400 tests/ Pack, Ortho Bid 707300 AHG Polyspecific Casse	ette (IgG, C3d) 400 cassettes/	box,	35,000.0000	1,120,000.00
5	85.333、	PoxM	800 tests/ Pack, Ortho Bi 719102 0.8 % Surgiscreen 3 c 150 tests/ Pack, Ortho	ells panel (3x10 ml) 150 test/b	oox,	7,000.0000	597,331.00
6	12、	Lox	719000 Pooled Screening Co 1000 tests/ 1 set good for	ells (1x20 ml) 1000 test/box or 30 days, Ortho	ζ,	16,000.0000	192,000.00
7	12 、	box.	719522 0.8% Resolve Panel 150 tests/ Pack, Ortho	B (11x3ml) 50 test/box,		12,000.0000	144,000.00
8	12 、	Pox.W.	719402 0.8% Resolve Panel 150 tests/ Pack, Ortho	C (22x3ml) 50 test/box,		9,000.0000	108,000.00
9	32.444	box ;		6902040 Ortho BLISS (3x10ml) 150 test/10ml,			165,464.40
10	24 _	set .	6842785 Ortho Confidence (Internal Control) (30 days), 1 set good for 15 days, Ortho			7,000.0000	168,000.00
11	72 、	PODOM 1	707135 ABD Confirmation (200 tests/Pack, Ortho Bio	Cassette (A,B,D) 100 cassett	tes/box,	10,000.0000	720,000.00 5,264,427.20
		All (Conforme to the attach ***Nothing For the use of Patholo Multi-Year Pro deliveries shall have at least	Follows*** gy Division (CY-2022) oject : 1st Year		kty Four Thousar	on Two Hundred d Four Hundred ven and 20/100)
page 3	of 4			<u>. </u>		ļ	
///	= .		_				
Fund	ing Code	·	_		TOTAL	AMOUNT P	5,264,427.20
FUN	DS AVAILAE	BLE:		PathoBB-2022-004		CERTIFICA'is to certify the	hat I received
ODETH	Chief Acco		— ☐ Canvass S	of Canvass/Bids heet/Tender of Bids Contificate of	today the Original copy of this Purchase Order, and held the Company bound by the terms and		
APP	ROVED:			Certificate of stipular Distributor laws ap		tipulations of the contract and other aws applicable.	
S <u>ONIA</u> OIC-	Executive 1		x NO	Reso No.2022-00-030 DA-2022-017 P-PROC-2022-054	Date: _	(Signature over pr	inted name)
Distri	bution: W	hite (Origin		ttached in the claim	Pink	- Supply a	nd Property



Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Ave., Quezon City Tel. No.: 924-66-01 to 25

PURCHASE OR	JRCHASE ORDER		72725		
FOR SUPPLIES P.R. NO. Pathob MODE OF PROC PUBLIC	B-2022-004	NT Dated:	9/3/21		
CS No		AC No			
DATE OF P.O.	January 14,	2022			

is to be	made:	vision/Section/ Materials Man Ground Floor,	Email: fbpdevera@distriphil. Unit where delivery agement Division PCMC Bldg.	Delivery period: 7 work Bidder's Bond Posted: Cashier's/Manage PCMC O.R. No.	☐ Cash	Dept. of the second sec	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Item No.	QTY.	UNIT	ed for in this l'inchas	ARTICLES	Hade rotosa	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
		nt the spice of th	BALANCE	FORWARDED	Sin	cty Four Thousan	5,264,427.20 on Two Hundred od Four Hundred yen and 20/100)
1. One-ter Once the o the Procui action and 2. Excess i	th (1/10) of one p umulative amoun ing Entity may res I remedies availab n price, if procurre	of liquidated dam cind or terminate e under the circu d from third parti	cost of unperformed portion for en ages reaches 10% of the amount on the contract, without prejudice to c	ocurement; and	1. Staggere 2. Delivery Delivery Co 3. Delivery is v Delivery Confir 4.PCMC has th in this PO for j where the awa	structions & condition of Delivery/Paymerill take effect on firmation of Question of Question of Question eright to reject or care ustifiable and reasonard will not benefit the conditions specified on	nent upon receipt of antity/Date upon receipt of cel any items ple ground Government
		in the dour			товолюз: 7	MALAN Wolled ab	
page 4	of 4	consult from	mun de volprest tras	naust me com store pos pos iying bidder, pindhaso		C The state of the	
/yvt Fundi	ng Code <u>5</u>	-02-03-080 BLE: \$5,26	md 1/20/22	in medica e medicale purchase purchase e medicale e med	TOTAL	AMOUNT ₱	5,264,427.20



Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City 1100
website: www.pcmc.gov.ph email: officeofthedirector@pcmc.gov.ph
Trunkline: 8588-9900 DirectLine: 8924-0836 Fax No: 8924-0840

NOTICE TO PROCEED NTP-PROC-2022-054

January 14, 2022

DISTRIBUTION SOLUTION PHILS, INC.

4th Floor Centermall Building, #51 President's Avenue, BF Homes, Phase 1, Parañaque City Tel No.: 8801-2339

Sir/Madam:

This is to inform you that Purchase Order No. 72725 as a result of Public Bidding for the procurement of One (1) Lot Supply and Delivery of Reagents/Consumables under Reagent Tie-Up Agreement for Three (3) Years for Automated Immunohaematology Analyzer has been approved.

You may now proceed with the delivery of the items listed in the attached Purchase Order within seven (7) working days from receipt of this notice and/or Delivery Order Slip for Staggered Delivery.

SONIA B. GONZALEZ, MD, MScHSM, MPM Officer In Charge - Executive Director

CONFORME: Received Original

Signature Over Printed Name Authorized Representative Date: ____